
Sr n, TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION MOBILE NO E-MAIL ID

1
Mrs. Prerna Arman PRINCIPAL B.Sc, B.Ed, MBA 7408110700 prernaarman09@gmail.com

2
Mr. Ashish Mathur VICE

PRINCIPAL
M.Sc, B.Ed 8707551179 ukmowsmebetter@gmail.com

3
Mrs. Divya Gupta PGT MCA, B.Ed 8707396885 diritritesh@gmail.com

4
Mr. Pankaj Gupta TGT B.A. B.Ed 6393274556 pantupankaj3@gmail.com

5
Mr. Vinay Mishra LIBRARIAN B.Sc, B.Lib 9554789090 vinay.1979misra@gmail.com

6
Mr. Amit Mishra TGT M.Sc, B.Ed 8960034328 mishraamit80005@gmail.com

7
Ms. Reena Rai TGT M.A. B.Ed, M.Ed 9984999856 12rai.reena@gmail.com

8
Miss Siddhi Srivastava PGT MCA, B.Ed 8299118133 call_siddhi@rediffmail.com

9
Ms. Priyanka Mishra PGT M.A. B.Ed 9580957317 pmmishra@gmail.com

10
Ms. Ragini Gupta TGT M.A. B.Ed 9236816914 ragini995@gmail.com

11
Ms. Megha Jain PGT M.Com, B.Ed 9142361244 entrepreneurship196@gmail.com

12
Ms. Tehzeeb Aisha Siddiqui PRT B.BA, D.El.Ed 7703022003 aishatehzeeb@gmail.com

13
Mr. Rachit Chauhan TGT M.A. B.Ed 8840554988 rachit.chauhan260@gmail.com

14
Mr. Akai Haokip PGT M.A. B.Ed 8597759710 akaihaokip94@gmail.com

15
Mr. Mohammad Rizwan PGT M.Com, B.Ed 8218290038 mohammadrizwan@gmail.com

16
Mrs. Sanyogita Rastogi PGT M.A. B.Ed+LLB 6392511541 sanyogitarastogi5@gmail.com

17
Mrs. Anjuli Devi PGT M.A. B.Ed 6307671103 anuadityamishra@gmail.com

18
Mrs. Laxmi Srivastava PRT M.A. B.Ed 9161601639 laxmi151993@gmail.com

19
Mr. Rampal Singh PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 9012866913 rampalsingh90128@gmail.com

20
Mr. Anuj Tiwari PGT M.A. B.Ed+MBA 9956155633 anuj.tiwari1287@gmail.com

21
Mr. Hemant Saluja TGT B.Sc, B.Ed 9450178190 hemantsaluja45@gmail.com

22
Mr. Ankit Kathait PET M.Ped+B.PES 9340220312 ankitkathait10303@gmail.com

23
Mr. Pawan Yadav PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 7355309910 pawanyadav902@gmail.com

24
Mr. Sravan Kumar PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 6370063016 sravanmaurya.5km@gmail.com

25
Mr. Abhay P singh TGT M.A. B.Ed 9129581811 singhpratapabhay641@gmail.com

26
Mr. Dipanshu Patel PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 6307171866 dipanshupatel555@gmail.com

27
Mr. Somdev Yadav CLERK B.A. 9889591101 itsmeyadav50@gmail.com

28
Ms. Sana Parveen PRT B.Sc, B.Ed 6394634846 sparveen@gmail.com

29
Ms. Sonam Singh PGT M.A. MSW, B.Ed 7887282928 sonamsingh55258@gmail.com

30
Ms. Megha Verma PGT M.A. B.Ed 6391607808 meghaverma112001@gmail.com
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